COUNSELOR OF THE YEAR AWARD

Western Suffolk Counselors' Association is pleased to recognize outstanding service to the profession and the children of Suffolk County by presenting an annual "**Counselor of the Year Award**." The basis for nominating a counselor for this award is as follows:

- 1. Contribution to the field of counseling or human development.
- 2. Examples of innovative or unique programs initiated by the nominee.
- 3. Professional activities (in the school, district, agency, community, in WSCA or a statewide professional counseling organization).
- 4. Outstanding qualities of nominee.
- 5. Nominee and person submitting nomination <u>must both be members of</u> <u>Western Suffolk Counselors' Association</u> and are expected to attend the Annual Awards Luncheon on June 3, 2010 at Riverview Restaurant, Oakdale (To check membership status, please call 631-209-0839.)

Please complete this form and send with two letters of recommendation - one from the person nominating and a second from a parent, student or administrator supporting the nomination - to:

Dr. Kate Rowe Dean of Enrollment Management Suffolk County Community College NFL Building 120 533 College Road Selden, NY 11784

Applications will be accepted until May 21, 2010.

Nomination for Counselor of the Year Award --- 2009-2010

Nominee:
School:
School Address:
Work Telephone:
Professional Position:
Nominated by:
Home Address:
Home Phone & E-mail Address:
Work Address & Phone:
Professional Position:
Deadline: May 21, 2010

This form may be duplicated.